

---

## Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 82020581

---

Data  
publicarii 12.05.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 6.063,90 RON - 6.063,90 RON

---

Descriere: mop 250gr -  $10 \times 3.75 = 37.5$  lacramioare -  $8 \times 24.5 = 196$  saci 60/10 -  $25 \times 2.75 = 68.75$   
saci 35/15 -  $45 \times 2.52 = 113.40$  cif geam -  $4 \times 41.5 = 166$  lavete geam -  $15 \times 3.95 = 59.25$   
mini jumbo alba -  $480 \times 4.6 = 2208$  servetele pliate -  $200 \times 4.75 = 950$  z verde -  $480 \times 2.95 =$   
 $1416$  galeata 14l -  $15 \times 12.5 = 187.5$  sapun 5l -  $15 \times 22.5 = 337.5$  clor 5l -  $10 \times 14.5 = 145$   
biclosol -  $3 \times 48 = 144$  detartrant parfumat forte -  $1 \times 35 = 35$

---